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999 Out of Area Single Family

334 Palm Springs South End Condo / Co-op

324 Palm Desert East Condo / Co-op

86 Pasadena Condo / Co-op

86 Pasadena Single Family

82 La Crescenta Single Family

81 Glendale Single Family

75 Valley Village Single Family

73 Studio City Single Family

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

61 Lake Balboa Single Family

57 Northridge Single Family

49 Simi Valley Single Family

44 Westlake Village Single Family

42 Downtown L.A. Single Family

39 Playa Vista Single Family

33 Malibu Lease

33 Malibu Single Family

32 Malibu Beach Single Family

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

28 Culver City Single Family

22 Los Feliz Single Family

20 Hollywood Single Family

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

14 Santa Monica Single Family

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

6 Brentwood Single Family

5 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

4 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

2 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

1 Condo / Co-op

1 Beverly Hills Single Family

rev 3+3231 GILEA CT $399,90012-218-323616 *

rev 3+31843 VIA ISLA $619,0001-318-331506PS *

rev 2+342448 SAND DUNE DR $299,90012-317-238950PS *

rev 3+4382 W GREEN ST #138 $2,183,99010-518-319634 *

rev 3+4378 W GREEN ST #126 $2,191,99010-518-320482 *

rev 4+5378 W GREEN ST #132 $2,679,99010-518-316128 *

rev 3+4358 W GREEN ST #211 $2,765,9909-518-324248 *

rev 3+4358 W GREEN ST #111 $2,897,99010-518-326474 *

rev 3+4358 W GREEN ST #212 $2,986,99010-518-324346 *

rev 3+4358 W GREEN ST #312 $3,014,99010-518-325102 *

rev 3+4358 W GREEN ST #112 $3,097,99010-518-327336 *

rev 3+3585 RIM RD $1,399,0001-418-329978 *

NEW 3+22737 ALTURA AVE $819,0001-418-332324 *

NEW 3+4742 CAVANAGH RD $1,299,0002-518-332574 *

rev 4+44644 KRAFT AVE $1,115,0002-518-329206 *

rev 2+212356 LAUREL TERRACE DR $1,150,0002-518-329974 *

rev 5+413481 CHELTENHAM DR $1,995,0002-518-330614 *

rev 3+26505 FORBES AVE $750,0002-518-330590 *

rev 4+610251 CANDLEBERRY LN $1,275,0001-418-302630 *

rev 4+23593 ROYAL AVE $550,0001-418-332544 *

rev 3+290 SHERWOOD DR $585,0002-518-320276 *

rev 3+2211 S BENTON WAY $649,0002-518-299838 *

rev 3+413017 DISCOVERY CREEK $2,399,9992-518-328136 *

rev 5+722516 CARBON MESA RD $25,0002-518-304746 *

rev 3+326205 FAIRSIDE RD $1,299,0002-518-299818 *

rev 4+429133 GRAYFOX ST $6,250,0002-518-309636 *

rev 5+722516 CARBON MESA RD $6,590,0002-517-298544 *

rev 5+65941 KANAN DUME RD $9,995,0002-518-304786 *

626H7 NEW 5+431336 BROAD BEACH RD $6,495,0001-518-315170 *

rev 3+56607 CAHUENGA TER $2,699,0001-518-310052 *

rev 3+312031 ALLIN ST $1,449,0002-518-321630 *

rev 2+24411 CLAYTON AVE $879,0002-518-329770 *

rev 4+41967 N EDGEMONT ST $2,885,0002-417-246558 *

rev 2+21398 N SERRANO AVE $649,0002-518-332706 *

rev 3+31934 PALISADES DR $1,589,0002-518-332202 *

rev 5+6860 RADCLIFFE AVE $4,095,0002-518-327502 p.174

rev 2+21333 YALE ST #8 $849,0002-518-332674 *

NEW 2+12339 29TH ST $1,699,9991-418-331424 *

NEW 2+1408 SYCAMORE RD $2,895,0002-5 p.174

rev 4+53740 BOISE AVE $3,588,0001-418-318098 *

rev 2+26 VOYAGE ST #102 $1,695,0002-518-304130 *

rev 2+34011 1/2 OCEAN FRONT #1/2 $2,795,0002-518-318842 *

rev 4+5357 N BONHILL RD $4,190,0002-518-310134 *

rev 2+210535 WILSHIRE BLVD #PH 7 $1,395,0002-518-324168 *

rev 5+4255 ASHDALE AVE $5,475,0002-518-327134 *

NEW 4+32704 ANGELO DR $1,495,0002-518-332658 *

NEW 3+31132 CHANTILLY RD $2,295,0002-518-332542 *

rev 6+81590 BENEDICT CANYON DR $4,999,0002-518-329432 *

rev 5+69374 BEVERLY CREST DR $11,950,0002-516-130256 *

rev 2+3339 N PALM DR #102 $1,995,0002-518-314026 *

rev 4+5509 N ELM DR $5,850,0002-518-326756 *

rev 7+111296 MONTE CIELO DR $13,870,0002-518-306788 p.174

 SUNDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY
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Open Tuesday April 17 From 11:00 to 2:00 P.M.

Gorgeous 
Fully 

Remodeled 3 
BR, 3 BA

$1,395,000

202 N. Canon Drive

17350 W SUNSET #201, Pacific Palisades

Michael Mikail

Gorgeous Fully remodeled 3 BR,3 BA Condo for sale 

at prestigious Edgewater Towers in Pacific Palisades. It 

features beautiful ocean views, a great open floor plan, 

newly renovated bedrooms,bathrooms, expanded 

kitchen,hardwood flrs thru out,pre wired for a 7.1 

(310) 617-6272

Beverly Hills, Ca 90210

home theater system. This condo is in immaculate 

condition and move-in ready. Great for entertaining 

and hosting parties. Edgewater Towers is Located 

across the street from Gladstones on Ocean,offers its 

residents a wide range of amenities.
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Broker/Agent does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or 
features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources.

Open Tuesday April 17th 11-2

Remodeled Kentwood Beauty

Barbra Stover 202 N Canon Dr

Tastefully remodeled 5 bed/4.5 bath "Kentwood Beauty" 
at your fingertips.  Exquisite open floor plan. Stunning 
hardwood floors, luxury chef's gourmet kitchen with dramatic 
mosaic backsplash, white marble extensive counters with top 
of the line appliances. Impressive living and dining area 

$2,095,000Offered At

8376 WESTLAWN AVE

310-902-7122

which leads out to the sunny backyard. Two gracious bedrooms 
downstairs, Three gorgeous bedrooms upstairs including the most 
attractive master bedroom, and a resort style master bath with 
tumbled marble shower.

Beverly Hills, CA 90210


